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Résidence Erbina
CRESSIER

Lot Nombre de pieces Surface habitable Terrasse Jardin Surface pondérée
App. E 515 911 m? 31.2 m? 84.3 m? 103.5 m?
App. F 35 89.5 m? 23.9 m? 841m? 1051 m?
Maison A 5.5 1575 m? 37.7 m? 86 m? 1764 m?
Maison B 515 157.3 m? 41.5 m? 52.9 m? 1781 m?
Maison C 86 1575 m? 39.9 m? 48.7 m? 1775 m?
Maison D 515 157.3 m? 40.8 m? 50.2 m? 1777 m?
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Etage

Lot

Maison A
Maison B
Maison C

Maison D

Nombre de pieces
515
615
515

515

Surface habitable

1675 m?

157.3 m?

1675 m?

157.3 m?

Terrasse

37.7 m?

415 m?

39.9 m?

40.8 m?

www.erbina-cressier.ch

Jardin

86 m?

52.9 m?

48.7 m?

50.2 m?

Surface pondérée
1764 m?
1781 m?
1775 m?

1777 m?
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Rez supérieur
Lot Nombre de pieces Surface habitable Terrasse Jardin Surface pondérée
Maison A 615 15675 m? 37.7 m? 86 m? 1764 m?
Maison B 515 157.3 m? 415 m? 52.9 m? 1781 m?
Maison C 515 1575 m? 39.9 m? 48.7 m? 1775 m?
Maison D 515 157.3 m? 40.8 m? 50.2 m? 1777 m?
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